
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

BELFOR USA 
Damage Restoration 
Contact:  Jason L. Lefler 
1100 Cuddy Lane 

             Cuddy PA  15031 
             412-257-9997 
           FAX: 412-257-9997 
           Email: jason.lefler@us.belfor.com 
 
 
 

   BLUETEAM 
Restoration 
Contact: Clay Johnson 
6800 Broken Sound Pkway 
Bocca Raton FL   33487 
954-928-3870 

          Email: cjohnson@blueteamcorp.com 
 
 
 

BMS CAT 
Restoration 
Contact: Linda Hindmarch 
1035 Executive Drive 
Gibsonia PA   15044 
412-303-5695 
Email: lhindmarch@bmscat.com 

 
 
 
 

CORT FURNITURE 
Furniture Rental 
Contact:  Angela Franco 
7903 McKnight Road 
Pittsburgh PA  15237 
412-369-8888 
Email: Angela.Franco@Cort.com 
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EXCHANGE UNDERWRITERS, INC. 
Insurance Broker 
Contact: John Dowling 
121 West Pike Street 
PO Box 480 
Canonsburg PA   15317 
724-745-1600 
FAX: 724-745-0224 
Email: jdowling@exchangeunderwriters.com 
 
 
 
 
FIREDEX OF BUTLER 
Restoration / Maintenance 
Contact : Dawn Martin 
9133 Marshall Road 
Cranberry Twp PA   16066 
724-452-7400 
FAX : 724-452-9400 
Email: dmartin@firedex.net 

 
 
 
 

MOTTA PROFESSIONAL CLEANERS 
Housekeeping / Janitorial 
Contact :  Rafael Motta 
PO Box 15681 
Pittsburgh PA   15244 
724-503-9225 
Email: info@mottacleaners.com 

 
 
 
 
 

NATIONAL APARTMENT LAUNDRIES 
Laundry Equipment/Coin Smart Card 
Contact:  Amy McCall 
6592 Hamilton Avenue 
Pittsburgh PA   15206 
412-361-2222 
FAX: 412-361-6310 
Email: amyamccall@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 

PITTSBURGH FURNITURE LEASING & SALES 
Retail/Rental 
Contact:  Bonnie Stewart 
1200 Chateau Street 
Pittsburgh PA   15233 
412-321-8400 
FAX: 412-321-8405 
Email: bonnie@pittsburghfurniture,com 
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RENT. 

Advertising 
Contact:  Nicole Swierczyk 
Headquarters Address: 
950 East Places Ferry Road NE 

     Atlanta GA   30326 
     724-556-9612 
        Email: nswierczyk@rent.com 
 
 
 
 

SERVPRO Team Wall 
Restoration & Construction 
Contact:  Greg Lavery 
1951 Lincoln Hwy 

     Pittsburgh PA   15137 
     724-434-9325 
     Email: gregory.lavery@servproteamwall.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS PAINTS 
Paints and Floor Covering 
Contact:  Kayleigh Campbell 
357 Northgate Drive – Suite#6 
Warrendale PA   15086 
412-815-9392 
Email: Kayleigh.campbell@sherwin.com 
 

 
 
 

SHINE NATURAL CLEANING LLC 
Cleaning / Facilities 
Contact:  Stephanie Stasny 
724-799-7302 
Email: sales@shinenaturalcleaning.com 
 
 

 
 

TECHNIQUE ROOFING SYSTEMS LLC 
Commercial Roofing Solutions 
Contact:  Sean Cavanagh 
301 Grant Street 
Suite 270 
Pittsburgh PA   15219 
724-322-2396 

          Email: Sean@TechniqueRoofing.com 
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TRANE Technologies 
HVAC 
Contact:  Mark Masten 
3042 New Beaver Avenue 
Pittsburgh PA   15233 
502-343-6529 
Email: mark.masten@tranetechnologies.com 
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